PV weidinger

Sandal white ESD - 45, 31795 ESD safety shoes uni6 ladies /
men, S1

B

-y

- ESD safety shoes uni6

- Velcro fastener

- Replaceable Active Comfort insole (Art. 352520)
- Instep area adjustable

- ESD-compliant according to DIN EN 61340

- Breathable and moisture-absorbing microfibre lining
- Midsole Soft-PU

- ORTHOstat sole possible

- Washable 30 degrees

- Uni6 S ESD outsole white

- SRC

- Steel cap

- Anti-slip TPU outsole

- microfibre

item number WL66214
model 31795
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manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

Colour

gender

protective cap

shoe execution
safety class

shoe width

material shoes

shoe size EU

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL66206
WL66207
WL66208
WL66209
WL66210
WL36351
WL66211
WL36352
WL66212
WL66213
WL66214
WL66215
WL66216
WL66217
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ABEBA
31795-45
350 mm
250 mm
150 mm

1 pair

1 pair
white
unisex
yes
sandal

S1

W10 (standard width)
microfibre
45

yes

shoe size EU
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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